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Mountain Rider OV 47.44 4 46.74 2 30.13 1 41.06 3 50.84 2 216.21 121
Buck McGee OV 50.95 8 54.20 7 37.98 8 41.46 4 56.20 5 240.79 322
Buckshot Pete OV 48.20 5 53.17 6 39.17 10 37.10 1 64.23 10 241.87 323
Black Rock Bob OV 43.81 2 50.43 5 42.35 14 43.11 6 58.03 6 237.73 334
Bart Star OV 57.15 16 48.70 4 34.58 5 38.25 2 60.32 7 239.00 345
Big Iron Buster FCD 39.90 1 47.10 3 34.53 4 44.96 8 79.88 18 246.37 346
Ol' #4 FCD 56.89 15 54.88 8 32.59 2 47.64 13 66.47 11 258.47 497
Will Shootem 49 92.35 40 45.50 1 34.05 3 43.47 7 49.03 1 264.40 528
Big Lou M 59.78 17 65.25 13 36.29 7 49.23 14 54.27 3 264.82 549
Grizzly Wulff SD 48.93 7 66.22 14 39.89 11 46.60 11 80.05 19 281.69 6210
Hoodoo LD 56.07 13 58.94 9 44.49 17 55.60 19 62.09 8 277.19 6611
Young Thunder FC 54.45 12 61.67 11 54.68 26 52.98 17 55.72 4 279.50 7012
Copperhead Dave FC 53.17 9 62.87 12 40.22 12 52.31 16 90.58 24 299.15 7313
PaleWolf Brunelle FC 66.29 24 80.86 28 35.57 6 45.80 9 69.00 12 297.52 7914
CAS Costalot S 56.27 14 78.26 27 42.33 13 46.34 10 79.00 16 302.20 8015
Frisco Nell LS 44.32 3 77.06 23 42.57 15 69.77 31 71.47 14 305.19 8616
Slick Elic Mackenzie 49 54.44 11 999.00 43 48.00 21 43.01 5 62.80 9 1,207.25 8917
The Man With No Name FCD 48.80 6 60.73 10 65.42 38 57.63 21 77.56 15 310.14 9018
Cascade Charlie FCD 63.35 20 72.56 18 56.20 28 53.65 18 84.51 21 330.27 10519
Hellfire FCD 65.94 23 94.69 33 44.13 16 59.86 23 82.85 20 347.47 11520
Hellgate FC 67.72 25 68.12 16 38.61 9 74.26 34 116.55 33 365.26 11721
Artemus Bad Penny GF 53.79 10 66.58 15 72.48 44 68.15 28 89.37 23 350.37 12022
Hell Storm LM 73.71 30 77.12 24 49.46 22 58.68 22 105.56 29 364.53 12723
Antety LFC 59.86 18 90.10 32 47.20 20 77.20 37 88.36 22 362.72 12924
Idaho Clyde T 64.26 21 77.19 25 62.57 34 62.95 24 103.12 26 370.09 13025
Festis Thayr FC 60.19 19 71.32 17 56.00 27 65.45 27 136.52 40 389.48 13026
Coyote Jim FC 65.09 22 88.84 31 56.81 29 56.72 20 109.71 31 377.17 13327
Redding Renegade CC 999.00 43 999.00 43 49.83 23 47.51 12 70.81 13 2,166.15 13428
Hurricane ES 95.56 41 74.83 22 52.98 24 86.74 43 79.08 17 389.19 14729
Old Ranger ES 75.61 33 83.86 29 54.38 25 68.61 29 116.85 34 399.31 15030
Grumpy Anderson F 74.51 31 74.34 20 59.48 31 77.07 36 114.01 32 399.41 15031
Long Jim Handcock FCD 71.66 27 85.72 30 60.48 33 78.34 38 95.59 25 391.79 15332
Connivin' Katie Jones LFC 73.68 29 108.02 38 59.60 32 63.04 25 107.33 30 411.67 15433
Buckshot Shell-E LFC 75.71 34 97.71 37 45.08 18 82.75 41 104.18 27 405.43 15734
Edward T. Beard T 999.90 44 73.06 19 63.59 36 72.67 33 104.98 28 1,314.20 16035
Lucy Rose LFC 68.39 26 77.52 26 57.24 30 90.75 44 131.87 38 425.77 16436
Johnny Cascade D 999.00 43 999.00 43 45.67 19 50.61 15 999.90 46 3,094.18 16637
Rod Slask FC 72.60 28 74.59 21 69.91 41 74.71 35 139.06 42 430.87 16738
Zeke MacKenzie JR 74.81 32 999.00 43 70.49 42 63.74 26 117.85 35 1,325.89 17839
Tenshot Tammy LFC 81.76 35 95.60 34 63.79 37 79.04 39 136.37 39 456.56 18440
Irish Thayer FW 82.69 36 97.65 36 92.66 45 81.48 40 128.13 37 482.61 19441
Nervous Elk 49 110.16 42 96.16 35 71.38 43 71.81 32 999.00 45 1,348.51 19742
Warmheart LFC 88.12 38 114.58 39 63.43 35 107.91 47 139.03 41 513.07 20043
Quiet Jake T 999.00 43 999.00 43 66.38 39 69.44 30 999.00 45 3,132.82 20044
Sweet Lily Shottem L49 91.89 39 138.16 41 69.04 40 101.73 45 119.32 36 520.14 20145
Santiam Sue L49 87.55 37 117.94 40 103.43 46 85.53 42 158.34 43 552.79 20846
Freedom Thayer JFC 92.35 40 142.89 42 114.72 47 107.16 46 228.95 44 686.07 21947
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Mountain Rider

47.44 46.74 30.13 41.06 50.84 216.21

1
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Top 5 Overall
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Buck McGee

50.95 54.20 37.98 41.46 56.20 240.79

2
0

0 0 0 0

51.2036.4632.9844.2040.95
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Buckshot Pete

48.20 53.17 39.17 37.10 64.23 241.87
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Black Rock Bob

43.81 50.43 42.35 43.11 58.03 237.73
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Bart Star

57.15 48.70 34.58 38.25 60.32 239.00
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Big Iron Buster

39.90 47.10 34.53 44.96 79.88 246.37
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Ol' #4

56.89 54.88 32.59 47.64 66.47 258.47

2
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56.4747.6432.5944.8836.89
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Will Shootem

92.35 45.50 34.05 43.47 49.03 264.40
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49'er Class
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Big Lou

59.78 65.25 36.29 49.23 54.27 264.82
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Mens Modern
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Grizzly Wulff

48.93 66.22 39.89 46.60 80.05 281.69

0
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Hoodoo

56.07 58.94 44.49 55.60 62.09 277.19
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Ladies Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Young Thunder

54.45 61.67 54.68 52.98 55.72 279.50
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Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
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Copperhead Dave

53.17 62.87 40.22 52.31 90.58 299.15
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Frontier Cartridge
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PaleWolf Brunelle

66.29 80.86 35.57 45.80 69.00 297.52

3
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Frontier Cartridge
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CAS Costalot

56.27 78.26 42.33 46.34 79.00 302.20

0
0
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Mens Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Frisco Nell

44.32 77.06 42.57 69.77 71.47 305.19

0
0

0 0 0 0

71.4764.7737.5757.0644.32
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Ladies Senior
Misses
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Slick Elic Mackenzie

54.44 999.00 48.00 43.01 62.80 1,207.25

1
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49'er Class
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The Man With No Name

48.80 60.73 65.42 57.63 77.56 310.14

0
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F C Duelist
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Cascade Charlie

63.35 72.56 56.20 53.65 84.51 330.27

0
0
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Hellfire

65.94 94.69 44.13 59.86 82.85 347.47

0
0

0 0 0 0

82.8559.8644.1389.6965.94
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F C Duelist
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Hellgate

67.72 68.12 38.61 74.26 116.55 365.26
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Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Artemus Bad Penny

53.79 66.58 72.48 68.15 89.37 350.37

0
0

0 0 0 0

79.3768.1572.4861.5853.79
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Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hell Storm

73.71 77.12 49.46 58.68 105.56 364.53

1
0
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Ladies Modern
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Antety

59.86 90.10 47.20 77.20 88.36 362.72

0
0

0 0 0 0
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Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Idaho Clyde

64.26 77.19 62.57 62.95 103.12 370.09

0
0

0 0 0 0

93.1262.9562.5767.1964.26
0=
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0
1
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0
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0
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1
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0

20
0

21 25 34 24 26
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Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Festis Thayr

60.19 71.32 56.00 65.45 136.52 389.48

0
0

0 0 0 0

126.5260.4556.0066.3260.19
0=

= 0
1
0
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Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Coyote Jim

65.09 88.84 56.81 56.72 109.71 377.17

0
0

0 0 0 0

104.7156.7251.8178.8465.09
0=
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2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
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357.17
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Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Redding Renegade

999.00 999.00 49.83 47.51 70.81 2,166.15

0
0

0 0 0 0

70.8142.5144.83999.00999.00
0=
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0
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1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2156.15
10
0
0

43 43 23 12 13
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Classic Cowboy
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hurricane

95.56 74.83 52.98 86.74 79.08 389.19

4
0

0 0 0 0

79.0861.7447.9874.8375.56
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0
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Elder Statesman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Old Ranger

75.61 83.86 54.38 68.61 116.85 399.31

0
0

0 0 0 0

106.8568.6154.3883.8675.61
0=

= 0
0
0

0
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= 0

0
0
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= 0

0
0
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= 0

0
1

0=
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389.31
0
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0

33 29 25 29 34

30

150

Elder Statesman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Grumpy Anderson

74.51 74.34 59.48 77.07 114.01 399.41

2
1

0 0 0 0

89.0177.0739.4869.3454.51
10=

= 10
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
1
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0
0

0=
= 0

3
1

15=
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329.41
40
30
0

31 20 31 36 32

31

150

Frontiersman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Long Jim Handcock

71.66 85.72 60.48 78.34 95.59 391.79

1
0

0 0 0 0

90.5973.3455.4875.7266.66
5=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

361.79
30
0
0

27 30 33 38 25

32

153

F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Connivin' Katie Jones

73.68 108.02 59.60 63.04 107.33 411.67

1
0

0 0 0 0

107.3358.0454.6093.0268.68
5=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

381.67
30
0
0

29 38 32 25 30

33

154

Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buckshot Shell-E

75.71 97.71 45.08 82.75 104.18 405.43

1
0

0 0 0 0

99.1862.7545.0882.7170.71
5=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

360.43
45
0
0

34 37 18 41 27

34

157

Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Edward T. Beard

999.90 73.06 63.59 72.67 104.98 1,314.20

0
0

0 0 0 0

84.9852.6753.5968.06999.90
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

2
1
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= 10

1259.20
45
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0

44 19 36 33 28

35

160

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Lucy Rose

68.39 77.52 57.24 90.75 131.87 425.77

0
0

0 0 0 0

126.8785.7557.2472.5268.39
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

410.77
15
0
0

26 26 30 44 38

36

164

Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Johnny Cascade

999.00 999.00 45.67 50.61 999.90 3,094.18

0
0

0 0 0 0

999.9050.6140.67999.00999.00
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3089.18
5
0
0

43 43 19 15 46

37

166

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Rod Slask

72.60 74.59 69.91 74.71 139.06 430.87

1
0

0 0 0 0

109.0649.7154.9169.5967.60
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

6
0

30=
= 0

350.87
80
0
0

28 21 41 35 42

38

167

Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Zeke MacKenzie

74.81 999.00 70.49 63.74 117.85 1,325.89

0
0

0 0 0 0

107.8558.7455.49999.0074.81
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1295.89
20
10
0

32 43 42 26 35

39

178

Junior Boys
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Tenshot Tammy

81.76 95.60 63.79 79.04 136.37 456.56

1
0

0 0 0 0

106.3774.0443.7980.6076.76
5=

= 0
3
0
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= 0

4
0
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= 0

1
0
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4
1

20=
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381.56
65
10
0

35 34 37 39 39

40

184

Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Irish Thayer
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Frontierswoman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Nervous Elk
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49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Warmheart

88.12 114.58 63.43 107.91 139.03 513.07
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Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Quiet Jake
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Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Sweet Lily Shottem
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Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Santiam Sue

87.55 117.94 103.43 85.53 158.34 552.79
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Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Freedom Thayer

92.35 142.89 114.72 107.16 228.95 686.07
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Junior Frontier Cart.
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

46Misses: 72 53 68
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

67
Penalties: 4 2 3 1 8
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, October 23, 2004 5:59:44 PM

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Big Iron Buster1 39.90
Black Rock Bob2 43.81
Frisco Nell3 44.32
Mountain Rider4 47.44
Buckshot Pete5 48.20
The Man With No Na6 48.80
Grizzly Wulff7 48.93
Buck McGee8 50.95
Copperhead Dave9 53.17
Artemus Bad Penny10 53.79

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Will Shootem1 45.50
Mountain Rider2 46.74
Big Iron Buster3 47.10
Bart Star4 48.70
Black Rock Bob5 50.43
Buckshot Pete6 53.17
Buck McGee7 54.20
Ol' #48 54.88
Hoodoo9 58.94
The Man With No Na10 60.73

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 30.13
Ol' #42 32.59
Will Shootem3 34.05
Big Iron Buster4 34.53
Bart Star5 34.58
PaleWolf Brunelle6 35.57
Big Lou7 36.29
Buck McGee8 37.98
Hellgate9 38.61
Buckshot Pete10 39.17

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Buckshot Pete1 37.10
Bart Star2 38.25
Mountain Rider3 41.06
Buck McGee4 41.46
Slick Elic Mackenzie5 43.01
Black Rock Bob6 43.11
Will Shootem7 43.47
Big Iron Buster8 44.96
PaleWolf Brunelle9 45.80
CAS Costalot10 46.34



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, October 23, 2004 5:59:44 PM

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Will Shootem1 49.03
Mountain Rider2 50.84
Big Lou3 54.27
Young Thunder4 55.72
Buck McGee5 56.20
Black Rock Bob6 58.03
Bart Star7 60.32
Hoodoo8 62.09
Slick Elic Mackenzie9 62.80
Buckshot Pete10 64.23



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

10/23/2004

Match Final

Saturday, October 23, 2004 5:59:09 PM Page 1 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Category: 49'er Class
Will Shootem 92.35 40 45.50 1 34.05 3 43.47 7 49.03 1 264.40 5281
Slick Elic Mackenzie 54.44 11 999.00 43 48.00 21 43.01 5 62.80 9 1,207.25 89172
Nervous Elk 110.16 42 96.16 35 71.38 43 71.81 32 999.00 45 1,348.51 197423

Category: Classic Cowboy
Redding Renegade 999.00 43 999.00 43 49.83 23 47.51 12 70.81 13 2,166.15 134281

Category: Duelist
Johnny Cascade 999.00 43 999.00 43 45.67 19 50.61 15 999.90 46 3,094.18 166371

Category: Elder Statesman
Hurricane 95.56 41 74.83 22 52.98 24 86.74 43 79.08 17 389.19 147291
Old Ranger 75.61 33 83.86 29 54.38 25 68.61 29 116.85 34 399.31 150302

Category: Frontiersman
Grumpy Anderson 74.51 31 74.34 20 59.48 31 77.07 36 114.01 32 399.41 150311

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Young Thunder 54.45 12 61.67 11 54.68 26 52.98 17 55.72 4 279.50 70121
Copperhead Dave 53.17 9 62.87 12 40.22 12 52.31 16 90.58 24 299.15 73132
PaleWolf Brunelle 66.29 24 80.86 28 35.57 6 45.80 9 69.00 12 297.52 79143
Hellgate 67.72 25 68.12 16 38.61 9 74.26 34 116.55 33 365.26 117214
Festis Thayr 60.19 19 71.32 17 56.00 27 65.45 27 136.52 40 389.48 130265
Coyote Jim 65.09 22 88.84 31 56.81 29 56.72 20 109.71 31 377.17 133276
Rod Slask 72.60 28 74.59 21 69.91 41 74.71 35 139.06 42 430.87 167387

Category: F C Duelist
Big Iron Buster 39.90 1 47.10 3 34.53 4 44.96 8 79.88 18 246.37 3461
Ol' #4 56.89 15 54.88 8 32.59 2 47.64 13 66.47 11 258.47 4972
The Man With No Name 48.80 6 60.73 10 65.42 38 57.63 21 77.56 15 310.14 90183
Cascade Charlie 63.35 20 72.56 18 56.20 28 53.65 18 84.51 21 330.27 105194
Hellfire 65.94 23 94.69 33 44.13 16 59.86 23 82.85 20 347.47 115205
Long Jim Handcock 71.66 27 85.72 30 60.48 33 78.34 38 95.59 25 391.79 153326

Category: Frontierswoman
Irish Thayer 82.69 36 97.65 36 92.66 45 81.48 40 128.13 37 482.61 194411

Category: Gunfighter
Artemus Bad Penny 53.79 10 66.58 15 72.48 44 68.15 28 89.37 23 350.37 120221

Category: Junior Frontier Cart.
Freedom Thayer 92.35 40 142.89 42 114.72 47 107.16 46 228.95 44 686.07 219471

Category: Junior Boys
Zeke MacKenzie 74.81 32 999.00 43 70.49 42 63.74 26 117.85 35 1,325.89 178391

Category: Ladies 49'er
Sweet Lily Shottem 91.89 39 138.16 41 69.04 40 101.73 45 119.32 36 520.14 201451
Santiam Sue 87.55 37 117.94 40 103.43 46 85.53 42 158.34 43 552.79 208462

Category: Ladies Duelist
Hoodoo 56.07 13 58.94 9 44.49 17 55.60 19 62.09 8 277.19 66111

Category: Ladies Frontier Cart.
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

10/23/2004

Match Final

Saturday, October 23, 2004 5:59:09 PM Page 2 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Antety 59.86 18 90.10 32 47.20 20 77.20 37 88.36 22 362.72 129241
Connivin' Katie Jones 73.68 29 108.02 38 59.60 32 63.04 25 107.33 30 411.67 154332
Buckshot Shell-E 75.71 34 97.71 37 45.08 18 82.75 41 104.18 27 405.43 157343
Lucy Rose 68.39 26 77.52 26 57.24 30 90.75 44 131.87 38 425.77 164364
Tenshot Tammy 81.76 35 95.60 34 63.79 37 79.04 39 136.37 39 456.56 184405
Warmheart 88.12 38 114.58 39 63.43 35 107.91 47 139.03 41 513.07 200436

Category: Ladies Modern
Hell Storm 73.71 30 77.12 24 49.46 22 58.68 22 105.56 29 364.53 127231

Category: Ladies Senior
Frisco Nell 44.32 3 77.06 23 42.57 15 69.77 31 71.47 14 305.19 86161

Category: Mens Modern
Big Lou 59.78 17 65.25 13 36.29 7 49.23 14 54.27 3 264.82 5491

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mountain Rider 47.44 4 46.74 2 30.13 1 41.06 3 50.84 2 216.21 1211
Buck McGee 50.95 8 54.20 7 37.98 8 41.46 4 56.20 5 240.79 3222
Buckshot Pete 48.20 5 53.17 6 39.17 10 37.10 1 64.23 10 241.87 3233
Black Rock Bob 43.81 2 50.43 5 42.35 14 43.11 6 58.03 6 237.73 3344
Bart Star 57.15 16 48.70 4 34.58 5 38.25 2 60.32 7 239.00 3455

Category: Mens Senior
CAS Costalot 56.27 14 78.26 27 42.33 13 46.34 10 79.00 16 302.20 80151

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Grizzly Wulff 48.93 7 66.22 14 39.89 11 46.60 11 80.05 19 281.69 62101

Category: Mens Traditional
Idaho Clyde 64.26 21 77.19 25 62.57 34 62.95 24 103.12 26 370.09 130251
Edward T. Beard 999.90 44 73.06 19 63.59 36 72.67 33 104.98 28 1,314.20 160352
Quiet Jake 999.00 43 999.00 43 66.38 39 69.44 30 999.00 45 3,132.82 200443
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, October 23, 2 6:01:04 PM Shoot date: 10/23/2004

CAS Costalot


